
SUBST. POR DES N°

SUBSTITUE DES N°PROJECAO

MATERIAL

APROVADO

DATA

DESENHO

RESPONSÁVEL

~

USO :

ESCALA

DENOMINACAO
~

TOL. n. ESP.~

ACABAMENTO

CoDIGO

FOLHA N°

DESENHO N°

Caixa 12 MB

25/5/2011

MDF 20mm ///

Automotivo

Edu

ULTIMA
ATUALIZAÇÃO

(+/� 0,10)

Felipe
01/01

25/5/2011

20
160

300
320

460
600
620

760
900
920
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1200
1220
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0

15
0

36
0
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0
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0
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0

A

A Seção A-A

320
280

130 13
0

O
280


